$5,924,183

(49,448,020)

(1 '121 ,328,463)

286,672,299

(40,915,987)

(401 ,648,061)

(37,394,960)

($1 ,077,879,801)

(525,722)

(84,970,492)

(14,042,873)

(2,403,036)

(379,128)

1,493,550

(48,883,604)

805,076,451

(180,424,835)

185,066,608
($1 '776,011 ,892)

Income Tax
Effect

$0

2,618,352

62,178,530

(2,263,218)

130,070

12,316,988

(67)

$0

($1,053,744)

73,825,730

(72,487,608)

(431,593)

(42,554)

7,801

593,096

(279,377)

(6,820)

10,116,536

(690,400)

(15,705,070
$68,826,654

Retail

Amount
$0

(6,787,691)

(124,563,815)

(1 ,986,006)

(337,188)

(32,380,438)

173

$0

$2,547,343

(191 ,382,321)

187,913,436

983,421

102,870

(18,419)

(134,926)

675,372

17,680

1,789,761

($163,560,748)

Schedule3
Page 3 of3

lncomeT•x
Effect

$0

2,618,352

48,050,491

786,102

130,070

12,490,754

(67)

$0

($982,638)

73,825,730

(72,487,608)

(379,355)

(39,682)

7,105

52,048

(260,525)

(6,820)

9,192,290

(690,400)

(15,705,070
$56,580,778

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA
Average Rate of Return -Capital Structure
Pro Forma Adjusted Basis
November 2013

System Per Specific
Books Adjustments

Common Equity $4,821,338,947 $864,822,298

Preferred Stock 10,306,677

Long Term Debt- Fixed 4,749,134,850

Short Term Debt * (79, 134,406) 45,095,057

Customer Deposits

Active 212,838,958

Inactive 1,494,589

Investment Tax Credit

Post '70 Total 2,478,460

Equity

Debt

Deferred Income Taxes 1 ,501 ,385,303 25,607,808

FAS 109 DIT- Net (223,637,210)

Total $10,996,206,168 $935,525,163

* Daily Weighted Average

Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Pro Rata System
Adjustments Adjusted

($885,392, 111) $4,800,769,134

(1 ,604,853) 8,701,824

(739,487,740) 4,009,647,110

5,300,267 (28,739,082)

(33,141,152) 179,697,806

(232,722) 1,261,867

(385,921) 2,092,539

(237,768,082) 1,289,225,029

34,822,548 (188,814,662)

($1,857,889,766) $10,073,841,564

LowPoint

FPSC Adjusted Cost Weighted
Retail Ratio Rate Cost

$3,847,484,778 47.44% 9.50% 4.51%

6,973,911 0.09% 3.89% 0.00%

3,213,455,134 39.63% 5.29% 2.10%

(23,032,389) -0.28% 1.22% 0.00%

179,697,806 2.22% 2.28% 0.05%

1,261,867 0.02%

914,559 0.01% 9.66% 0.00%

762,466 0.01% 5.38% 0.00%

1,033,224,789 12.74%

(151 ,321 ,906) -1.87%

$8,109,421,014 100.00% 6.66%

Mid Point
Cost Weighted
Rate Cost

10.50% 4.98%

3.89% 0.00%

5.29% 2.10%

1.22% 0.00%

2.28% 0.05%

10.68% 0.00%

5.38% 0.00%

7.13%

Schedule 4

Page 1 of4

High Point

Cost Weighted
Rate Cost

11.50% 5.46%

3.89% 0.00%

5.29% 2.10%

1.22% 0.00%

2.28% 0.05%

11.69% 0.00%

5.38% 0.00%

7.61%

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA
End of Period - Capital Structure
Pro Forma Adjusted Basis
November 2013

System Per
Books

Common Equity $4,903,573,610

Preferred Stock 0

Long Term Debt- Fixed 4,652,206,669

Short Term Debt * (97,544,596)

Customer Deposits

Active 210,736,195

Inactive 1,667,690

Investment Tax Credit

Post '70 Total 1,828,088

Equity

Debt

Deferred Income Taxes 1,656,612,150

FAS 109 DIT- Net (218,462,012)

Total $11,110,617,794

* Daily Weighted Average

Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Specific Pro Rata System
Adjustments Adjustments Adjusted